School of Fundamental Research
Registered Office: 49/B, Tolly Gunge Road, Kolkata - 700 02 6

City Centre: 29, Pratapaditya Road, Kolkata - 700026



Certificate of Excellence

Certified that __ Swasha Bhavna Welfare Society, Hooghly has performed exceedingly well (A+) in the NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS CAMPAIGN: 2004-05 on SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT in the State of West Bengal and has been placed in ____1st____ position in the overall performance category.

CONGRATULATIONS!!

Signed this day of 11th June, 2005

Biplab Bhusan Basu Convenor Director

School of Fundamental Research

Registered Office: 49/B, Tolly Gunge Road, Kolkata - 700 02 6



Certificate Of Excellence

Certified that _ Swasthya Bhabna Welfare Society, Hooghly has performed exceedingly well (A+) in the NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS CAMPAIGN: 2008-09 on CLIMATE CHANGE in the State of West Bengal and has been placed in ___l* __ position in the overall performance category.

CONGRATULATIONS!!

Signed this day of 27th March, 2009

Biplak Stor.

Biplab Bhusan Basu Convenor Director

School of Jundamental Research

Registered Office . 49B, Tolly Gunge Road, Kolkata - 700 02 6



Certificate Of Excellence

Certified that Swasthya Bhavna Welfare Society, Hooghly has performed exceedingly well (A+) in the NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS CAMPAIGN: 2006-07 on SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT in the State of West Bengal and has been placed in ___2nd___ position in the overall performance category.

CONGRATULATIONS!!

Signed this day of 26th May, 2007

Biplab Bhusan Basu Convenor Director

School of Jundamental Research

Registered Office: 49/B, Tolly Gunge Road, Kolkata - 700 02 6 City Centre: 29, Pratapaditya Road, Kolkata - 700026



Certificate of Excellence

Certified that Swasthya Bhavna Welfare Society, Hooghly has performed exceedingly well (A+) in the NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS CAMPAIGN: 2005-06 on SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT in the State of West Bengal and has been placed in ___2nd___ position in the overall performance category.

CONGRATULATIONS!!

Signed this day of 14th June, 2006

Biplak Stor.

Biplab Bhusan Basu Convenor Director School of Fundamental Research